eMMC Ordering Information
JEDEC v5.0, 0.5mm pitch, 11.5x13mm
SMART Part Number Density (GB)
Industrial Temperature
SH9MCGP1ATI01 64GB
SH9MBGP1ATI01 32GB
SH9MAGP1ATI01 16GB
SH9M8GP1ATI01 8GB
JEDEC v5.0, 1.0mm pitch, 14x18mm (interposer)
SMART Part Number Density (GB)
Industrial Temperature
SH9QCGP1ATI01 64GB